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VBET Jlira
2023/24 11-n Typ, MaTy Ne84

M aTHMus, 20.10.2023, 17:00, "O6onoHb ApeHa", Kunis. 13°C.

«060/10Hb» KINiB

23 Pwubka OnekcaHgp (K)

24 TIpokoneHKo €rop

16 Jlyk'aH4yk MaBno

3 MpuiMak Bnagucnas

2 Kapacb OaHuio

33 Haries OMunTpo

4 Mopo3 Tapac

37 [y6ko Banepin

19 KocoBcbkuin Ceprin

55 CyxaHos Cepriu

8  TapaHyxa PocTucnas

3anacHi

1  ®epopiBcbkui Hazapin

13  Kwuyak ApTtem

14 YepHos OnekcaHpzp

34 BoBKyH ApTeMm

25 Tpywa Bitanin

17 YepHeHKo PycnaH

95 KpacHonip Irop

10 CnobopgsaH Oner

5 OcmaH OnekcaHgap

7 MyxamaTranees Bnagucnas

20 ®aTtees AMuTpo

69 Knaubkunin Muxanno

TpeHep

IBaLLeHKo Banepin
ApbiTp:
Macxan Irop
AcucTeHT 1:
Map4eHko eHunc
ACUCTEHT 2:
€pmoneHko PycnaH
4-vi apbiTp:

KanboHoB OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
BonTiok OnekcaHap

2:4

30
44
55
47
5

4

94
7

17
22
39

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

TypbaeBcbknin MnkmTa
baTaros ApceHin
A.Il>xophaH
BaHTyx PomaH
Aunk OnekcaHgp
KaH Knopg
IaH4yeHko Oner (K)
AHTIOX [leHunc
lFopbay Irop

Miyin MNeTap
leppepo

3anacHi

1

36
3

74
15
9

24
16
11
10
19
78

CanyTiH OnekcaHap
XunnkiH AHTOH
Bonb AHTOH
CHYpHILWH Irop
Opuvwniok Kupnno
MuwHb0B OMUTPO
onoBKiH IBaH
BonowwnH BikeHTIn
AnedipeHko OaHwuin
HarHomHun Oenunc
byran Bnagucnas
BeHpgenn

TpeHep
KpuBeHLoB Banepin

ApbiTp VAR:

MaH4ynwunH OMnUTpo
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Bucoubkuin Bonogumup
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Mny>xHUK Oner

Henerar:

MpokonoBuY 'eHHaLin
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 11-n Typ, MaT4 N84
M sTHMus, 20.10.2023, 17:00, "O6onoHb ApeHa", Kuis. 13°C.

«060n0Hb» KuniB 2:4 «30ps» JlyraHCbK
5' ) 39 Teppepo
55 CyxaHoB Cepriii ® 20
24" 4 XXaH Knop,
24 MNpokoneHKo Erop 25'
55 CyxaHos Ceprin (3} 28'
38 *) 39 Teppepo
37 [Oybko Banepin 41'
, 4 XXaH Knop
56 N 10 HarHomHui JleHunc
55 CyxaHoBs Ceprin ,
95 KpacHonip Irop N >7
37 Oybko Banepii |
17 YepHeHko PycnaH N 64
71 44 baTaros ApceHii
74' (®) 44 bartaros ApceHiil
, 22 MidiH MNeTap
77 N 9 MUWHbLOB AMUTPO
77 55 A.I>xopLaH
19 Kocoscbkui Ceprin \
10 CnoboasH Oner N 80
8 TapaHyxa PocTncnas ,
25 MpyLwa BiTanin N 80
88' @ 7 AuTiox [leHuc
| 55 A.l>xopaaH
90 L 74 CHypHiuuH Irop
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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